
Sija NIMI AMM 1. AMM 2 AIKA

1. Seinäjoen Energia 1 1 3 21:52

Antti Pitkänen 0 0 7:10

Niko Nissinen 1 1 6:58

Lassi Lähteenmaa 0 2 7:44

1. Seira 1 1 21:52

Hannu Pajuranta 0 1 7:12

Pauli Lemettinen 0 0 7:32

Teemu Leskelä 1 0 7:08

3. Mukkala&Ruokola&Kattelus 2 2 23:00

Mikko Lähdesmäki 1 1 6:35

Mika Mukkala 3 1 9:15

Ilkka Ruokola 1 1 7:10

4. Vaasan&Vaasan 1 0 23:08

Jasmiina Nelimarkka 0 0 7:14

Anni Hietamäki 1 0 9:25

Aleksi Hauhia 0 0 6:29

5. Seinäjoen Energia 3 2 0 23:28

Aliisa Riippi 0 0 7:26

Minttu Meriläinen 2 0 8:19

Lari Riippi 0 0 7:23

6. Ilmajoen Kattomestarit 2 2 24:54:00



J-P Koivumäki 0 0 7:15

Heikki Mäkelä 1 0 9:10

Matti Mäkelä 1 2 8:26
7. Eepee Agri 5 1 26:03:00

Marko Tekoniemi 1 0 7:47

Petri Väli-Torala 1 0 8:52

Pasi Nevala 3 1 9:24
8. Kuisla Group Men 1 3 28:00:00

Timo Vaismaa 1 0 7:55

Juhani Jankkari 0 2 9:21
Raimo Virtanen 0 1 10:48

9. Kuisla Group Ladies 5 4 30:26:00

Kata Rove 1 1 9:15

Eija Hauhia 2 2 11:26

Marika Peltoniemi 2 1 9:45

10. Seinäjoen Energia 2 1 2 33:25:00

Juha Rintamäki 0 1 8:40

Kai Raivio 0 0 10:22

Johanna Päkilä 1 1 12:23

Yksityisajat

Aleksi Hauhia 0 0 6:29

Mikko Lähdesmäki 1 1 6:35



Niko Nissinen 1 1 6:58

Teemu Leskelä 1 0 7:08

Antti Pitkänen 0 0 7:10

Ilkka Ruokola 1 1 7:10

Hannu Pajuranta 0 1 7:12

Jasmiina Nelimarkka 0 0 7:14

J-P Koivumäki 0 0 7:15

Lari Riippi 0 0 7:23

Aliisa Riippi 0 0 7:26

Pauli Lemettinen 0 0 7:32

Lassi Lähteenmaa 0 2 7:44

Marko Tekoniemi 1 0 7:47

Timo Vaismaa 1 0 7:55

Minttu Meriläinen 2 0 8:19

Matti Mäkelä 1 2 8:26

Juha Rintamäki 0 1 8:40

Petri Väli-Torala 1 0 8:52

Heikki Mäkelä 1 0 9:10

Mika Mukkala 3 1 9:15

Kata Rove 1 1 9:15

Juhani Jankkari 0 2 9:21
Pasi Nevala 3 1 9:24

Anni Hietamäki 1 0 9:25



Marika Peltoniemi 2 1 9:45

Kai Raivio 0 0 10:22

Raimo Virtanen 0 1 10:48

Eija Hauhia 2 2 11:26

Johanna Päkilä 1 1 12:23


